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TGM 2019 Marstetten

Rangliste

Verein

Dussnang-Oberwangen

Affeltrangen
Marwil

Uttwil
llhart-Sonterswil
Eggethof
Wigoltingen
Horhausen
Mullheim
Neukirch an der Thur
Pfyn

Mettlen

Wangi

Verein

Eschlikon

Herisau

Turnfabrik Frauenfeld
Guttingen
Neukirch-Egnach
Bischofszell
Steinach-Arbon
Bettwiesen
Wilen-Neunforn

GERATEKOMBINATION

Rang
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GR
TV
TR
TSV
TSV
STV
DTV
STV

Verein

Eschlikon
Herisau
Wigoltingen
Guntershausen
Tagerwilen
Eggethof
Balterswil
Altnau

Anzahl
TulTi

16
20
22
9
13
25
8
9
11
14
14
10
10

Anzahl
Tu/Ti

24
18
21
22
25
17
15
23
21

Anzahl
Tu/Ti

24
14
20
20
16
26
28
17

Vorrunde

9.58
9.30
9.12
8.84
8.83
8.80
8.66
8.54
8.52
8.32
8.18
7.75
7.13

Vorrunde

9.52
9.21
9.26
9.08
9.03
8.83
8.75
8.44
8.29

Vorrunde

9.32
9.23
8.95
8.82
8.75
8.73
8.65
8.21

Final

9.60
9.20
8.98

Final

9.68
9.48
9.17

Final

9.46
9.13
8.85



SPRUNG

Rang Verein
1 TV Gachnang-Islikon
2 TVIDTV Affeltrangen
3 TV Balterswil
SCHULSTUFENBARREN
Rang Verein
1 GR Eschlikon
2 STV Dussnang-Oberwangen
3 STV Neukirch an der Thur
4 GG Kreuzlingen 1
5 DTV Neukirch-Egnach
6 STV Schoénenberg-Kradolf
7 STV Uttwil
8 TR Sonterswil
9 DTV Marstetten
10 DTV Sirnach
11 TR Marwil
12 DTV Urnasch
13 DTV Zihlschlacht
14 DTV Oberaach
15 DTV Pfyn
16 TR Thundorf
17 STV Sommeri
18 DR Guttingen
19 DTV Alterswilen
20 DTV Affeltrangen
21 STV Bettwiesen
22 TV Birglen
23 DTV Millheim
24 DR Roggwil
25 STV Sulgen
26 ATV Wangi
SCHAUKELRINGE
Rang Verein
1 TV Neuwilen
2 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld
3 TV Gachnang-Islikon
4 TSV Engelburg
5 STV Uttwil
6 TVIDTV Affeltrangen
7 TSV Tagerwilen
8 TV Bischofszell
9 STV Sulgen

Anzahl
TulTi

28
17
22

Anzahl
Tu/Ti

25
20
24
13
20
8
7
24
15
10
19
25
20
9
15
16
9
14
10
12
14
10
15
14
10
12

Anzahl
Tu/Ti

14
21
22
18
11
17
13
18
19

Vorrunde/Final

9.39
8.77
7.57

Vorrunde

9.63
9.39
9.35
9.33
9.17
9.13
9.08
8.98
8.97
8.94
8.91
8.89
8.89
8.85
8.84
8.74
8.74
8.73
8.73
8.68
8.63
8.61
8.59
8.56
8.32
8.21

Vorrunde

9.45
9.48
9.17
9.08
9.02
8.89
8.63
8.46
7.47

Final

9.58
9.48
9.24

Final

9.29
9.18
9.05












